31J0L24 PRICE REPORT

10:39:59 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 26JUL24

RACE : 10

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/12/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVCRITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL

1=t 7

2nd 12

3rd 2

4th 8

KEracta
CFFICIAL $2.
7/12

Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.
T/12/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,

7/12/2/ALL

Win

31.20

00 PAYS
679.20

00 PAYS
4883.60

0C PAYS
4136.50

31JULz4

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

{US Docllars)

Place

12.00
39.20

$1.00 PAYS

339.60

$0.50 PAYS
1223.40

$0.10 PAYS
413.65

Show

5.60
13.490
9.20

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollaxrs}




31JUL24 PRICE REPORT
10:39: 59 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 31JULZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 26JULZ4
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/11/4/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

32.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL
1st 8 7.60 4.00
2nd it 7.20
3rad 4
4th 12
Fxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
8/11 44 .20 22.10
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
8/11/4 147.00 36.75H
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAY¥S .10 PAYS
8/11/4/12 345.50 34.55
Daily Doukle
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
7/8 115.20 57.60

(UGS

(US

Show

2.60
3.80
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH} 2



31J0L24 PRICE REFORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCO0OOZ2
10:3%:59(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 31JULZ4 PAGE# 3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z26JUL24
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/12/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 14
FAVORITERS : 10

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 2 28.00 13.00 8.00

2nd 4 13.00 4.00

3rd 12 14.40

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
2/4 405.00 202.50

Trifecta
OFPFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Doliars)
2/4/ALL 263.80 65.95

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/4/12/ALL 8175.00 B17.50

Daily Pouble
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dellars}
8/2 113.4¢ 55.70



31JULZ4 PRICE REPORT
10:39:58(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 31JULZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 26JUL24
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5,15/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 12,13
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 6 46.80 22.20
2nd 5 6.60
2nd 15 7.40
4th i
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/5 243.60 121.8¢C
6/15 558 .60 279.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/5/15 4804 .60 1201.15
6/15/5 4804.60 1201.15
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 BAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/5/15/1 6298.10 629.81
6/15/5/7 6298.10 629.81
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/6 129,00 64.50

(GS

{us

(us

Show

12.60

9.40

9.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



31JUL24
10:3%:5%(RDT})

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING

DATE: 31JUL24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PARYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 9
3rd 13
4th 11
Exacta
OFFTCTAL
3/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/13/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
673

Gulfstream 26JULZ4

3/9/13/11

Win

34.00

$2 .00 PAYS
241.80

$2.00 PAYS
g10.00

$1.00 PAYS
16227.8B0C

52.00 PRYS
3943.20

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

17.40
8.00

00 PAYS

120.90

50 PAYS
227.50

10 PAYS
1622.78

00 PAYS
1371.60

(Us

(38

(us

(US

Show

9.60
6.40
5.60

Dollars)

Deollarxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 5



31JUL24
10:39:59 (EDT)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : B

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 9
3rd 11
4th 12
Rxacta
OFFICIAL
6/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/11
Superxfecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/11/12
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/ALL
ALL/6

Gulfstream 26JUL24

6/9/11/12

Win

16.80

$2.00 PAYS
123.80

52.00 PAYS
3183.80

$1.00 PRYS
19457.30

$2.00 PAYS
14.00
16.80

31JULZ24

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
61.80

50 PAYS
765.85

10 PAYS
1545.75

00 PAYS
7.00
8.40

(Us

Show

6.00
6.40
7.20

Dollars})

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE¥# 6



31JULZ24
10:39:59({EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 16
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.0C PAYS

QRDER RONNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 8

3rd 13

4th 3

FExacta
OFFICIAL
12/8

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
12/8/13

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
12/8/13/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/12

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 26JUL24

12/8/13/3

Win

20.40

$2.00 PAYS
439.40

$2.00 PAYS
3111.60

$1.00 PAYS
i8887.70

$2.00 PAYS
183.20

31JULZ24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US bollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51,

Place

12.20
30,00

00 PAYS

219.70

50 PAYS
777.90

1C PAYS
1888.77

00 PAYS
91.6C

(Us

{0S

(Gs

(Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 7

Show

6.20
17.00
7.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}



31JULZ24
10:39:5% (EDT)

COMMUNTITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 17
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
PAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 15
3rd 8
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/15
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/15/8
Supexfecta
OFFICIAL
2/15/8/14
Daily Double
COFFICIAL
12/6

12/2

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING

DATE:

PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 26JULZ24

2/15/8/14

Win

13.00

$2.00 PAYS
225.60

52.00 PAYS
2602.00

51.00 PAYS
6609.60

$2.00 PAYS
14.60
90.60

31J0L24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

7.20
22.40

00 PAYS
112.80

50 PAYS
650.50

10 PAYS
660,96

G0 PAYS
7.30
45.30

(us

{us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOOCZ
PAGE# 8

Show

4.80
15.20
12,20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollazrs)

Dellars)



